C\\ COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name

James Greenwood
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Kamil Kunz
Jason Warmer
Gintaras Luksta
Kenny Sandison
Macy Partington
Darren Cunliffe
Darren Cunliffe
Katherine Maley

Matt Ledwell

Rory Hummerston
Scott Shearer
David Rowley

Katherine Maley
Ajit Singh Chahal
Harrison Ford-townly
James Tucker
Macy Partington
Katherine Maley

Paul Stirton

Tom Green

Joe Amess
Katherine Maley

Mark Cowling
Katherine Maley
Tiffany B
Paul Stirton
Christopher Burton
Annaliese Esom
Nicola Lawrie
Andrew Hewlett

Kevin Winning

37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
76

Ticket No. Name

Katherine Maley
Katherine Maley
Mark Cowling
Paul Stirton
Megan Mcdonald
Darren Cunliffe
Paul Stirton
Kayleigh Anderson
Katherine Maley
Darren Newton
Jonathan Buchanan
Ben Lea
Tomasz Lesniara
Paul Stirton
Edward Gilbert
Ghislaine Knott
Katherine Maley
Kevin Winning
Katherine Maley
Mark Cowling
Toni Whyte
Rory Hummerston
Rory Hummerston
Chelsea Jethwa
Tracy Kendrick
Luke Mcfall
Scott Shearer
Steven Kingsbury
Tracy Kendrick
Dominika Marek
Grey Thompson
Paul Stirton

e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
87
88
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
104
106
108
109
110
112
113
114
115

Win This Ultimate Car Detailing Bundle!

Ticket No. Name

Paul Stirton
Anthony Graham
Kelly Louise Smith
Macy Partington
Jonathan Buchanan
Jason Warmer
Tracy Kendrick
Lee Riley
Ross Farrell
Ajit Singh Chahal
Callum lliffe
Karen Wilson
Nicola Lawrie
Daniel Smith
Jonathan Buchanan
Gintaras Luksta
Kyle Malcolm
Callum lliffe
D. Andy Hall
Jay Stewart
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Robert Bell
Logan Mcmillan
Vanessa Cole
Paul Lakeman
Callum lliffe
James Davis
Tracy Kendrick
Andrew 11:11k. Tierney
James Tucker

Darren Cunliffe

Total: 500

Draw: March 19, 2025 8:30 pm
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Win This Ultimate Car Detailing Bundle!

Ticket No. Name

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
135
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Paul Stirton
Daniel Bell
Paul Stirton
Paul Stirton
Wayne Reeve
Harrison Ford-townly
Andrew 11:11k. Tierney
Kenny Sandison
Callum lliffe
Megan Taylor
David Williams
Carly Macleod
Lee Riley
Paul Stirton
Finally | Won Holmes....
Millie Chubb
Paul Stirton
Logan Mcmillan
Matt Ledwell
Oliviu Divisevici
Paul Stirton
Rowland Sells
Kevin Winning
Martins Nukis
Jonathan Buchanan
Gintaras Luksta
Katherine Maley
Macy Partington
Paul Stirton
Callum lliffe
Denise Clamp

Katherine Maley

152
153
155
156
157
159
160
161
164
165
167
168
169
171
172
173
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
191

Ticket No. Name

Kayleigh Anderson
Kyle Malcolm
Rory Hummerston
Paul Stirton
Oliviu Divisevici
Steven Lafferty
Harrison Ford-townly
Katherine Maley
Paul Stirton
Rory Hummerston
Richard Kirby
Rory Hummerston
Katherine Maley
John Oliver
Rory Hummerston
Rory Hummerston
Allan Carrick
Megan North
Gintaras Luksta
Katherine Maley
Katherine Maley
Katherine Maley
Darren Cunliffe
Katherine Maley
Gintaras Luksta
James Tucker
Paul Stirton
Andrew Loveit
Darren Cunliffe
Claire Harvey
Macy Partington
Katherine Maley

192
193
194
196
197
198
200
202
203
204
205
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
224
225
227
228
230
231
232

Ticket No. Name

Kevin Dean
Kevin Winning
Denise Clamp
Martins Nukis

Logan Mcmillan
Kevinkevin Cairns
Kenny Sandison
James Tucker
Andrew Hewlett
Macy Partington
Katherine Maley
Thomas Allan
Daniel Smith
Katherine Maley

Callum lliffe

James Tucker
Macy Partington
Scott Shearer
Katherine Maley
Logan Mcmillan
Michael Mcallister
David Williams
Katherine Maley
Lee Frisenfelds
Kevin Winning
Paul Stirton
Pam Hunt
Max Sudbury

Paul Stirton
David Williams

Ajit Singh Chahal
Benjamin Sawford

Total: 500

Draw: March 19, 2025 8:30 pm

Page 2 of 6




C\\EDMPET,T,DNS Win This Ultimate Car Detailing Bundle!

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

233 Abi Salmon 270 Tracy Kendrick 310 Katherine Maley
234 Sam Roberts 272 Mark Brooks 311 John Oliver
235 Kenny Sandison 273 Mark Greenfield 315 Andrew Loveit
236 Gelu Luta 275 Kyra Campbell 316 Joe Amess
237 Andrew Walsh 276 Gordon Watt 317 Rory Hummerston
239 Tiffany B 277 Kira Kaye 318 Cieran Williams
240 Kenny Sandison 279 Mark Cowling 319 Paul Stirton
241 Paul Stirton 280 Angus Moir 320 Mark Cowling
242 Elliot Taylor 281 Macy Partington 321 Martins Nukis
243 Mark Brooks 283 Scott Shearer 322 Jamie Watson
244 Lee Riley 284 Adam Emery 323 Claire Harvey
245 Kevin Winning 285 Jason Warmer 325 Daniel Bell
246 Claire Harvey 286 Paul Stirton 326 Tracy Kendrick
247 Mark Brooks 287 David Williams 327 Nicola Lawrie
248 Robert Bell 288 Paul Stirton 328 Gintaras Luksta
249 Macy Partington 289 Allan Carrick 329 Philip Holmes
250 Jason Warmer 291 Kenny Sandison 330 Oliver Clarke
251 Macy Partington 292 James Tucker 331 Macy Partington
254 Logan Mcmillan 293 Katherine Maley 332 Logan Mcmillan
255 Daniel Plant-goodley 294 Gintaras Luksta 333 Paul Stirton
256 Julie Leaver 295 Darren Cunliffe 334 David Williams
257 Mark Cowling 296 Paul Stirton 335 Paul Stirton
258 Andrew Loveit 297 Lilli Pettitt 336 Katherine Maley
259 Tiffany B 298 Scott Shearer 337 Paul Wilmott
260 Katherine Maley 299 Rory Hummerston 338 Kenny Sandison
262 Kenny Sandison 302 Imogen Purcell-green 339 Logan Mcmillan
263 Paul Stirton 303 Rory Hummerston 340 Paul Stirton
264 Katherine Maley 304 Paul Stirton 341 Macy Partington
266 Andy Dunn 305 Claire Harvey 343 Abi Salmon
267 Paul Stirton 306 Jason Warmer 344 Leslie Moulding
268 Paul Stirton 307 Jonathan Buchanan 345 Martins Nukis
269 Paul Stirton 308 Abi Salmon 346 Kevin Winning

Total: 500 « Draw: March 19, 2025 8:30 pm Page 3 of 6
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Win This Ultimate Car Detailing Bundle!

Ticket No. Name

348
349
350
351
352
353
355
356
357
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
377
379
380
381
384
386

Tom Green
Anthony Graham
Martins Nukis
James Tucker
Jay Keywood
Mark Brooks
Karlie Thomas
Katherine Maley
Keelan Loades
Larah Graham
Darren Cunliffe
John Oliver
Jonathan Buchanan
Darren Wright
Paul Stirton
George Robu
Tom Clarke
Denise Clamp
Tracy Kendrick
Logan Mcmillan
Simon Wright
Cy Langton
Philip Gould
Katherine Maley
Dean Franks
Martins Nukis
David Fewings
Allan Carrick
Oliviu Divisevici
Andrew Toogood
Nicola Lawrie

Darren Cunliffe

388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
418
419
420
421
422

Ticket No. Name

Logan Mcmillan
Dawid Jedraszek
Paul Stirton
James Morgan
Kayleigh Carson
Paul Stirton
Kyle Malcolm
David Williams
David Williams
Katherine Maley
Scott Shearer
Macy Partington
Alex Lemmons
Rory Hummerston
Kathryn Mercer
Paul Stirton
Ryan Nokes
Kevinkevin Cairns
Ella Vine
Katherine Maley
John Grant
David Williams
Matt Tugwell
Logan Mcmillan
Joe Amess
Mark Cowling
Kenny Sandison
Katherine Maley
Katherine Maley
Jack Boardman
Martins Nukis

Harrison Ford-townly

423
424
425
426
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
441
442
443
444
446
447
448
449
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
460

Ticket No. Name

Katherine Maley
Andrew Loveit
Darroch Marshall
James Tucker
Ben Colyer
Andrew Loveit
Leanne Shelton
Harrison Ford-townly
Andrew 11:11k. Tierney
Richard Brookman
Charley Denmark
John Oliver
Cieran Williams
Paul Stirton
Gary Hinton
Denise Clamp
Peter Molyneux
Mark Cowling
Lee Murphy
Callum lliffe
Rowland Sells
Sean Best
Lee Riley
Paul Stirton
John Oliver
Rory Hummerston
Katherine Maley
George Robu
Darren Price
Katherine Maley
Jay Keywood
Paul Stirton

Total: 500

Draw: March 19, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
473
476
477
478
479
484
485
486
488
491
492
493
497
498
499
500
502
503
504
506
507

Paul Stirton
Paul Stirton
Tom Szoros
Kevin Winning
Scott Shearer
Paul Stirton
Darren Cunliffe
Paul Stirton
Kevin Dean
Imogen Purcell-green
Macy Partington
Toni Whyte
Jason Warmer
Kevin Dean
Matthew Short
Cieran Williams
Paul Stirton
Gintaras Luksta
Katherine Maley
Trevor Stobbart
Gintaras Luksta
Paul Stirton
Macy Partington
Jason Warmer
Jason Warmer
Tracy Kendrick
Abi Salmon
Ross Farrell
David Williams
Annaliese Esom
Dean Franks

Jason Warmer

508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
538
539
540

Ticket No. Name

Paul Stirton
Scott Shearer
Macy Partington
Katherine Maley
Joanne Cross
Mark Brooks
Logan Mcmillan
James Tucker
Mark Coyle
Katherine Maley
Martins Nukis
Lee Riley
Claire Harvey
Kenneth Mcclymont
Tracy Kendrick
Kevin Winning
Ella Coupe
Matthew Bush
Gordon Watt
Callum lliffe
Katherine Maley
Kevin Winning
Candy White
Katarzyna Adaszynska
Mark Browne
Callum lliffe
Kyle Malcolm
Scott Shearer
Jordan Elvin
Benjamin Sawford
Callum lliffe

Katherine Maley

541
542
543
544
545
547
548
550
551
552
553
554
555
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

Win This Ultimate Car Detailing Bundle!

Ticket No. Name

Mark Cowling
Katherine Maley
Macy Partington

Robert Bell
Mark Cowling
Paul Stirton
Rebecca Parry

Scott Shearer
Logan Mcmillan
Gintaras Luksta
Dawid Jedraszek

Martins Nukis

Megan Taylor

Paul Stirton
Macy Partington
Macy Partington
Katherine Maley

James Tucker

David Williams

Christopher Hards

Abi Salmon

Paul Stirton
Macy Partington
Katherine Maley
Gemma Andrews

Rory Hummerston

Paul Stirton

Jack Hopton
Tracy Kendrick

David Fewings
Logan Mcmillan

Paul Showell

Total: 500

Draw: March 19, 2025 8:30 pm
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C\\EDMPET,T,DNS Win This Ultimate Car Detailing Bundle!

Ticket No. Name

577 Katherine Maley
578 Megan Taylor
579 Wayne Bamford
580 David Rowley
581 Denise Clamp
583 Nicola Lawrie
584 Kyle Malcolm
585 Gemma Andrews
587 Sam Russell
588 Martins Nukis
590 Andy Dunn
591 Jason Roberts
592 Katherine Maley
593 Rory Hummerston
594 Daniel Smith
595 Katherine Maley
596 Katherine Maley
597 Abbey Hughes
598 Jason Warmer
599 Katherine Maley

Total: 500 « Draw: March 19, 2025 8:30 pm Page 6 of 6




